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b, Particular Hs. s (OBchséEB(“ (ql;c_‘lfié-]NT/
No. (Ope (SC/ST) |/ EBC/EWS) TFWS)
1 Tuition Fee 74449.00 0.00 | 37225.00 0.00 |
2 Development Fee 10051.00 0.00 | 10051.00 10051.00
TOTAL 84500.00 0.00 | 47276.00 10051.00
o
First Year Engineering (UG) - (For Girl’s Student)
Sr. ; Rs. Rs Rs. Rs.
Particular . (OBC /SEBC | (SBC/ VINT/
No. (Hipen) (SCIST) | /gBC/EWS) | TFWS)
1 Tuition Fee 0.00 0.00 | - 0.00 0.00 |
2 Development Fee 10051.00 0.00 | 10051.00 10051.00 ‘
TOTAL 10051.00 0.00 | 10051.00 10051.00 {

& In addition to above fees University Prorata, Enrollment Fees and

FExam fees, etc (about Rs.5030/-) are to be paid as per DBATU Norms.
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'Engineering (UG)

oE, Particular L i (© BCR/Sé EBC | (S B(:?ifT n\r/
No. (Open) (SCIST) | 'kpc/EwS) | TFWS) |
1 | Tuition Fee 71682.00 0.00 | 35841.00 0.00
2 | Development Fee 9318.00 0.00 9318.00 9318.00

TOTAL 81000.00 0.00 | 45159.00 9318.00
Direct Second Year Engineering (UG)
(For Girl’s Student)
Sr. p Rs. Rs. Rs. o -
Mo Particular (Open) (SC/ST) f%ﬁg ,’fl SEI;:;ISS(; (SBTCé\\‘gI)\I T/
1 Tuition Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 | Development Fee 9318.00 0.00 9318.00 9318.00
TOTAL 9318.00 0.00 9318.00 9318.00

& In addition to above fees University Prorata, Enrollment Fees and

Exam fees, etc (about Rs.4430/-) are to be paid as per DBATU Norms.
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